
BK - Gevær

1 Bullerup Skyttekreds 1
149196 Karoline Bjerggaard BK2 200/14

149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard BK2 198/09

149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard BK3 195/05

145676 Felix Sølund Trolle BK2 197/04

Total 790/32

2 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen BK1 199/10

141921 Victoria Engelund Bertelsen BK2 198/07

149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan BK3 197/08

146495 Anker Jørn Rasmussen BK3 195/04

Total 789/29

3 Bullerup Skyttekreds 2
153403 Astrid Sølund Trolle BK4 181/01

153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaard BK4 178/00

153340 Mads Clausen Bruun BK4 170/02

150886 Stella Bjerggaard BK4 164/01

Total 693/04

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21

2 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 200/07 400/17

3 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

4 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08 197/11 393/19

5 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/04 196/04 393/08

6 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 193/05 191/03 384/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/14 198/12 398/26

2 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/07 198/10 396/17

3 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09 196/08 394/17

4 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04 194/02 391/06

5 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 191/04 192/03 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
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1 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/08 196/08 393/16

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 193/05 195/03 388/08

3 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05 193/04 388/09

4 141800 Valdemar Harald Rønbjerg .. Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/03 191/04 386/07

5 146495 Anker Jørn Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04 190/05 385/09

6 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/01 182/01 364/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 151973 Anton Bendixen Lunde Sg&I 189/02 196/03 385/05

2 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 193/06 192/02 385/08

3 153278 Klara Juul Borberg Krogsbølle Skytteforening 191/01 187/02 378/03

4 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 185/00 189/00 374/00

5 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/00 178/01 356/01

6 153403 Astrid Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01 160/00 341/01

7 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 164/01 170/00 334/01

8 153021 Villum Albrechtsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 153/00 162/00 315/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/13 400/22

2 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/12 199/08 399/20

3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/08 198/09 397/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup Særslev Skytteforening 196/03 195/08 391/11

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/04 196/06 389/10

3 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03 193/08 386/11

4 149279 Emilie Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/02 181/01 368/03

5 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02 176/02 361/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04 197/07 394/11

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 191/02 194/03 385/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 187/02 189/01 376/03

2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/04 186/02 374/06

3 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 185/02 187/02 372/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 161/00 168/00 329/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 200/07 400/20

2 90858 Lise Munter Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/04 195/03 394/07
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/08 198/04 397/12

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/03 196/08 391/11

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/01 189/03 379/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02 193/05 386/07

2 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 187/00 190/05 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 200/12 400/20

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10

3 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 198/05 197/05 395/10

4 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 200/09 394/13

5 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06 195/04 393/10

6 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 193/01 194/05 387/06

7 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05 193/03 386/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05 197/05 392/10

2 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06 190/01 387/07

3 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/02 189/01 373/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/05 198/04 394/09

2 97036 Steen Clausen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04 194/05 390/09

3 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 191/03 192/02 383/05

4 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/00 190/04 378/04

5 50225 Ib Hansen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 184/03 187/03 371/06

6 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01 187/02 368/03

7 152471 Erik Bue Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/00 186/01 367/01

8 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 179/02 185/01 364/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 151765 Bjarne Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/06 193/03 391/09

2 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03 196/07 389/10

3 126767 Mogens Rasmussen Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/03 181/01 361/04

4 86212 Jørgen Uldal Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/00 171/00 347/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/10

1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10

3 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/10
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4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/04

5 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08

6 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/14

2 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09

3 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/07

4 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04

5 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/08

2 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05

3 146495 Anker Jørn Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04

4 141800 Valdemar Harald Rønbjerg .. Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/03

5 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 193/05

6 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 193/06

2 153278 Klara Juul Borberg Krogsbølle Skytteforening 191/01

3 151973 Anton Bendixen Lunde Sg&I 189/02

4 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 185/00

5 153403 Astrid Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01

6 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/00

7 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 170/02

8 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 164/01

9 153021 Villum Albrechtsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 153/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/12

2 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup Særslev Skytteforening 196/03

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/04

3 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03

4 149279 Emilie Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/02

5 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02

6 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
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1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/04

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 187/02

3 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 161/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

2 90858 Lise Munter Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/08

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/03

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02

2 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/09

3 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06

4 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 198/05

4 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/05

6 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/06

7 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

8 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05

9 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 193/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06

2 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05

3 50947 Merete Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/09

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 191/02

5 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/05
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2 97036 Steen Clausen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04

3 151664 Ingrid Gath Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/02

4 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 191/03

5 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/00

6 50225 Ib Hansen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 184/03

7 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01

8 152471 Erik Bue Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/00

9 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 179/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 151765 Bjarne Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/06

2 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03

3 126767 Mogens Rasmussen Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/03

4 86212 Jørgen Uldal Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/08 200/07 400/15

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/06 200/04 399/10

3 143799 Xander Gerrild Ploug Højby Skytteforening 195/03 183/00 378/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 190/03 199/07 389/10

2 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/05 194/04 389/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/05 200/08 400/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07 199/05 396/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 196/04 194/02 390/06

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 186/03 186/01 372/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 166/00 169/01 335/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/04 200/06 397/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/01 194/04 391/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
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1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/06 200/06 400/12

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 200/06 193/02 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04 197/04 393/08

2 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 189/04 384/09

3 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 188/02 195/04 383/06

4 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 187/02 185/00 372/02

5 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/02 182/01 358/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 153366 Pernille G. Ploug Højby Skytteforening 196/04 198/04 394/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 141435 Mikkel Bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/08

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 199/06

3 143799 Xander Gerrild Ploug Højby Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/05

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 196/04

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 186/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 166/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/06

1 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 200/06
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3 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/02

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04

2 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05

3 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 188/02

4 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 187/02

5 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/01

6 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 153366 Pernille G. Ploug Højby Skytteforening 196/04

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 249/84 264/87 513/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 275/91 276/92 551/183

2 55982 jens peter jensen Korsør Skytteforening 262/89 273/89 535/178

3 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/89 265/85 532/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 273/94 257/85 530/179

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/88 250/84 517/172

3 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 256/87 257/90 513/177

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 261/84 255/87 516/171

2 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/88 252/88 505/176

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 248/82 244/89 492/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&I 268/89 276/89 544/178

2 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 237/85 266/94 503/179

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/86 275/93 540/179

2 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 240/81 245/89 485/170

3 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 242/83 237/82 479/165

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 266/88 260/85 526/173
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 283/97 273/89 556/186

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 260/87 264/90 524/177

3 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 255/86 247/86 502/172

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 228/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 249/84

2 146322 Maja Husman Lunde Sg&I 198/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 275/91

2 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/89

3 55982 jens peter jensen Korsør Skytteforening 262/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 273/94

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/88

3 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 261/89

4 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 256/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 261/84

2 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/88

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 248/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&I 268/89

2 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 237/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/86

2 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 242/83

3 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 240/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 266/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 283/97

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 260/87

3 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 255/86
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 55982 jens peter jensen Korsør Skytteforening 289/96 279/95 568/191

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/93 286/94 566/187

3 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 277/94 286/94 563/188

4 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 268/91 272/88 540/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 271/91 269/88 540/179

2 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 264/86 270/89 534/175

3 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 265/93 267/92 532/185

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 264/91 258/87 522/178

5 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 248/86 241/78 489/164

6 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 230/72 231/73 461/145

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 258/93 260/86 518/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/94 279/96 560/190

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 280/97 271/92 551/189

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/88 266/87 535/175

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 278/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 146322 Maja Husman Lunde Sg&I 236/74

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 55982 jens peter jensen Korsør Skytteforening 289/96

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/93

3 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 277/94

4 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 268/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 142020 Casper Bloch Bullerup Skyttekreds 271/91

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 265/93

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 264/91

4 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 264/86

5 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 248/86

6 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 230/72

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
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1 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 258/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/94

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 280/97

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/88
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